The potential 
qualifiers will be announced live on-air by one of the radio station DJs.  Up to six (6) daily 
potential qualifiers may be selected per day beginning Monday, August 20

th
 2018 through 

Sunday, September 30
th
 2018 for a total of two hundred and thirty-four (234) qualifiers. 

Up to twenty-five (25) qualifiers from this list will be randomly selected and will receive an 

invitation to participate in the grand prize drawing on Sunday, September 30
th
 2018.   

Qualifiers who are invited to participate in the grand prize drawing will be notified on or

[...]

individual from completing his or her telephone call. 

B. WEBSITE REGISTRATION: Go to the Station’s website at www.lamega.com beginning 
on Monday, August 20

th
 2018 through Sunday, September 30

th
 2018 at 11:59 pm ET and 

enter the contest by using the Teddy Nissan registration page. Up to one hundred twenty 
five (125) potential qualifiers from combined online will be randomly selected to 
participate in the grand prize drawing on Sunday, September 30

th
 2018. Qualifiers who 

are selected will be notified on or before Monday, September 24
th
 2018. Each qualifier